NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
FOR WRITTEN REPLY
OCTOBER 2018:

2914(NW3222E) Mr G Moteka (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health:

Does Rethabile Clinic in Polokwane, Limpopo provide oral contraceptives to patients; if not (a) why not and (b) what date will oral contraceptives be available at the specified clinic?
NW3222E)

REPLY:

The Rethabile Health Centre in Polokwane do provide oral contraceptives.

(a) and (b), not applicable.
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